POWER FACTOR
CORRECTION
CAPACITORS
FEATURES
	■ Cylindrical aluminium casing
	■ Metallised polypropylene foil
	■ PCB free impregnate
	■ Self healing

1300 267 373
AMPCONTROLGROUP.COM
TOTAL
RATING TYPE MAX.
DIMENSIONS SHIPPING
(kVAr) Width (mm) Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
50 LSW50
-415 600 680 1450 144
75 LSW575
-415 600 680 1450 150
100 LSW100
-415 600 680 1450 155
125 LSW125
-415 600 680 1450 166
150 LSW150
-415 600 680 1450 177
200 LSW200
-415 600 680 1450 199
250 LSF250
-415 600 680 2150 254
300 LSF300
-415 600 680 2150 265
350 LSF350
-415 600 680 2150 298
400 LSF400
-415 600 680 2150 309
500
LSF300
-415 +

(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
50 LSW50
-415BR 600 680 1450 144
75 LSW75
-415BR 600 680 1450 150
100 LSW100
-415BR 600 680 1450 155
150 LSW150
-415BR 600 680 1450 177
200 LSW200
-415BR 600 680 1450 199
250 LDF250
-415BR 600 680 2150 254
300 LDF300
-415BR 600 680 2150 265
350 LDF350
-415BR 600 680 2150 298
400 LDF400
-415BR 600D 680 2150 309
500 LTF300
-415BR 1200 680 2150 519
800